GIANNI INDUSTRIES, INC.
Copyright 2008 Gianni industries, inc. All rights reserved.
DM-CA-PSU Ver. C Published on 2008.05.16
The products are manufactured under an ISO
9001 QC 080000 Cer t i f i ed Qua l i t y
Management Program environment back its
product quality, performance and commitment
to customer satisfaction.
&
The product is warranted against defects in material and
workmanship while used in normal service for a period of 1
year from the date of sale to the original customer. The GEM
policy is one of continual development and improvement;
therefore GEM reserves the right to change specifications
without notice.
Warranty
PSU Mini Power Supply
PSU12-12TB (12Vdc)
PSU12-24TB (24Vdc)
Input Voltage: 100~240 Vac
Output Voltage:
12 Vdc, 1A (12 Watts)
or
24 Vdc, 0.5A (12 Watts)
Case Size : 5.5(L)*4.8(W)*4(H) cm
Ripple: Less Than 14mV
Line Regulations: 5%
Load Regulations: 5%
Wire Connect
(Input)
Wire Connect
(Output)
LED Indicator
PSU is a small-size and high-performance power supply, this
PSU operates with 100~240 VAC input voltage which it can be
used anywhere in the world.
No. 13, Zhong Sing Road, Tu-Cheng Industrial Zone,
Tu-Cheng City, Taipei, Taiwan 23678
Tel: 886-2 2267 7986 / Fax: 886-2 2267 9876
E-Mail: info@gianni.com.tw
Website: gianni.tw
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search